hereinafter referred to as: the Company, 

and that: 

1. the statutory seat of the Company is in Noordwijk, The Netherlands; 
) 

the business address of the Company is: 

Herenweg 102, 2201 AL Noordwijk, The Netherlands; 

the authorised capital of the Company is: 
ninéty thousand seven hundred fifty-six euro four cent (€ 90,756.04), divided into two hundred 

(200) ordinary shares; 

with a denomination of four hundred fifty-three euro seventy-eight cent (€ 453.78) per share, of 

which forty (40) ordinary shares are issued and paid-up; 

4. the current director of the Company ¡s: 
Geraldine Gerarda van der Deijl, born in Noordwijk (The Netherlands), on the thirty-first day of 

July nineteen hundred seventy-four, residing at 2201 AL Noordwijk, Herenweg 102.